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Precincts Reporting 23 of 24 = 95.83%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Straight Party, Vote For 1

 2,256  4,220 1,96480.20% 74.76% 77.57%Republican Party

 544  1,186 64219.34% 24.44% 21.80%Democratic Party

 12  32 200.43% 0.76% 0.59%Libertarian Party

 1  2 10.04% 0.04% 0.04%Green Party

 2,813Cast Votes: 56.68%  2,627  5,44057.40% 57.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,150

0.00%

43.32%

 0

 1,950  4,100

 00.00%

42.60%

0.00%

42.98%

United States Senator, Vote For 1

 3,857  7,274 3,41780.10% 77.31% 78.77%REP John Cornyn

 847  1,709 86217.59% 19.50% 18.51%DEM David M. Alameel

 91  210 1191.89% 2.69% 2.27%LIB Rebecca Paddock

 20  42 220.42% 0.50% 0.45%GRN Emily "Spicybrown" Sanchez

 4,815Cast Votes: 97.02%  4,420  9,23596.57% 96.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  148

0.00%

2.98%

 0

 157  305

 00.00%

3.43%

0.00%

3.20%

United States Representative, District 5, Vote For 1

 3,918  7,388 3,47090.69% 89.90% 90.32%REP Jeb Hensarling

 402  792 3909.31% 10.10% 9.68%LIB Ken Ashby

 4,320Cast Votes: 87.04%  3,860  8,18084.33% 85.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  643

0.00%

12.96%

 0

 717  1,360

 00.00%

15.67%

0.00%

14.26%

Governor, Vote For 1

 3,968  7,543 3,57580.31% 78.43% 79.41%REP Greg Abbott

 911  1,843 93218.44% 20.45% 19.40%DEM Wendy R. Davis

 54  91 371.09% 0.81% 0.96%LIB Kathie Glass

 8  22 140.16% 0.31% 0.23%GRN Brandon Parmer

 4,941Cast Votes: 99.56%  4,558  9,49999.58% 99.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  22

0.00%

0.44%

 0

 19  41

 00.00%

0.42%

0.00%

0.43%
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Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 3,928  7,434 3,50680.08% 77.38% 78.78%REP Dan Patrick

 883  1,805 92218.00% 20.35% 19.13%DEM Leticia Van de Putte

 81  171 901.65% 1.99% 1.81%LIB Robert D. Butler

 13  26 130.27% 0.29% 0.28%GRN Chandrakantha Courtney

 4,905Cast Votes: 98.83%  4,531  9,43698.99% 98.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  58

0.00%

1.17%

 0

 46  104

 00.00%

1.01%

0.00%

1.09%

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 3,844  7,256 3,41278.74% 75.55% 77.21%REP Ken Paxton

 962  1,961 99919.71% 22.12% 20.87%DEM Sam Houston

 59  151 921.21% 2.04% 1.61%LIB Jamie Balagia

 17  30 130.35% 0.29% 0.32%GRN Jamar Osborne

 4,882Cast Votes: 98.37%  4,516  9,39898.67% 98.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  81

0.00%

1.63%

 0

 61  142

 00.00%

1.33%

0.00%

1.49%

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1

 3,730  7,030 3,30077.24% 74.16% 75.76%REP Glenn Hegar

 950  1,944 99419.67% 22.34% 20.95%DEM Mike Collier

 111  240 1292.30% 2.90% 2.59%LIB Ben Sanders

 38  65 270.79% 0.61% 0.70%GRN Deb Shafto

 4,829Cast Votes: 97.30%  4,450  9,27997.23% 97.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  134

0.00%

2.70%

 0

 127  261

 00.00%

2.77%

0.00%

2.74%

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1

 3,813  7,167 3,35478.25% 74.87% 76.63%REP George P. Bush

 916  1,874 95818.80% 21.38% 20.04%DEM John Cook

 115  258 1432.36% 3.19% 2.76%LIB Justin Knight

 29  54 250.60% 0.56% 0.58%GRN Valerie Alessi

 4,873Cast Votes: 98.19%  4,480  9,35397.88% 98.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  90

0.00%

1.81%

 0

 97  187

 00.00%

2.12%

0.00%

1.96%
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Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1

 3,684  6,922 3,23876.37% 73.18% 74.84%REP Sid Miller

 994  2,002 1,00820.61% 22.78% 21.65%DEM Jim Hogan

 95  226 1311.97% 2.96% 2.44%LIB David (Rocky) Palmquist

 51  99 481.06% 1.08% 1.07%GRN Kenneth Kendrick

 4,824Cast Votes: 97.20%  4,425  9,24996.68% 96.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  139

0.00%

2.80%

 0

 152  291

 00.00%

3.32%

0.00%

3.05%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 3,736  7,000 3,26477.38% 73.81% 75.68%REP Ryan Sitton

 945  1,924 97919.57% 22.14% 20.80%DEM Steve Brown

 110  254 1442.28% 3.26% 2.75%LIB Mark A. Miller

 37  72 350.77% 0.79% 0.78%GRN Martina Salinas

 4,828Cast Votes: 97.28%  4,422  9,25096.61% 96.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  135

0.00%

2.72%

 0

 155  290

 00.00%

3.39%

0.00%

3.04%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1

 3,736  6,999 3,26377.41% 73.96% 75.76%REP Nathan Hecht

 976  1,981 1,00520.22% 22.78% 21.44%DEM William Moody

 114  258 1442.36% 3.26% 2.79%LIB Tom Oxford

 4,826Cast Votes: 97.24%  4,412  9,23896.40% 96.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  137

0.00%

2.76%

 0

 165  302

 00.00%

3.60%

0.00%

3.17%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 3,778  7,084 3,30678.63% 74.86% 76.82%REP Jeff Brown

 915  1,875 96019.04% 21.74% 20.33%DEM Lawrence Edward Meyers

 112  262 1502.33% 3.40% 2.84%LIB Mark Ash

 4,805Cast Votes: 96.82%  4,416  9,22196.48% 96.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  158

0.00%

3.18%

 0

 161  319

 00.00%

3.52%

0.00%

3.34%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1

 3,752  7,066 3,31478.30% 75.30% 76.86%REP Jeff Boyd

 904  1,823 91918.86% 20.88% 19.83%DEM Gina Benavides

 109  246 1372.27% 3.11% 2.68%LIB Don Fulton

 27  58 310.56% 0.70% 0.63%GRN Charles E. Waterbury

 4,792Cast Votes: 96.55%  4,401  9,19396.15% 96.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  171

0.00%

3.45%

 0

 176  347

 00.00%

3.85%

0.00%

3.64%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Vote For 1

 3,877  7,289 3,41290.86% 89.34% 90.14%REP Phil Johnson

 248  522 2745.81% 7.17% 6.46%LIB RS Roberto Koelsch

 142  275 1333.33% 3.48% 3.40%GRN Jim Chisolm

 4,267Cast Votes: 85.98%  3,819  8,08683.44% 84.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  696

0.00%

14.02%

 0

 758  1,454

 00.00%

16.56%

0.00%

15.24%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 3, Vote For 1

 3,721  6,988 3,26777.75% 74.45% 76.17%REP Bert Richardson

 928  1,879 95119.39% 21.67% 20.48%DEM John Granberg

 137  307 1702.86% 3.87% 3.35%LIB Mark W. Bennett

 4,786Cast Votes: 96.43%  4,388  9,17495.87% 96.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  177

0.00%

3.57%

 0

 189  366

 00.00%

4.13%

0.00%

3.84%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 4, Vote For 1

 3,791  7,134 3,34388.55% 87.44% 88.03%REP Kevin Patrick Yeary

 386  771 3859.02% 10.07% 9.51%LIB Quanah Parker

 104  199 952.43% 2.48% 2.46%GRN Judith Sanders-Castro

 4,281Cast Votes: 86.26%  3,823  8,10483.53% 84.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  682

0.00%

13.74%

 0

 754  1,436

 00.00%

16.47%

0.00%

15.05%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 9, Vote For 1

 3,854  7,260 3,40690.49% 89.21% 89.88%REP David Newell

 291  615 3246.83% 8.49% 7.61%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 114  202 882.68% 2.30% 2.50%GRN George Joseph Altgelt

 4,259Cast Votes: 85.82%  3,818  8,07783.42% 84.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  704

0.00%

14.18%

 0

 759  1,463

 00.00%

16.58%

0.00%

15.34%

State Senator, District 3, Vote For 1

 4,061  7,630 3,56992.36% 90.54% 91.50%REP Robert Nichols

 336  709 3737.64% 9.46% 8.50%LIB J. Tyler Lindsey

 4,397Cast Votes: 88.60%  3,942  8,33986.13% 87.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  566

0.00%

11.40%

 0

 635  1,201

 00.00%

13.87%

0.00%

12.59%

State Representative, District 11, Vote For 1

 4,053  7,661 3,608100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Travis Clardy

 4,053Cast Votes: 81.66%  3,608  7,66178.83% 80.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  910

0.00%

18.34%

 0

 969  1,879

 00.00%

21.17%

0.00%

19.70%

Chief Justice, 12th Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1

 3,958  7,487 3,529100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jim Worthen

 3,958Cast Votes: 79.75%  3,529  7,48777.10% 78.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,005

0.00%

20.25%

 0

 1,048  2,053

 00.00%

22.90%

0.00%

21.52%

District Judge, 369th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 4,057  7,646 3,589100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Bascom W. Bentley, III

 4,057Cast Votes: 81.74%  3,589  7,64678.41% 80.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  906

0.00%

18.26%

 0

 988  1,894

 00.00%

21.59%

0.00%

19.85%

County Judge, Vote For 1

 4,038  7,651 3,613100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Chris Davis

 4,038Cast Votes: 81.36%  3,613  7,65178.94% 80.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  925

0.00%

18.64%

 0

 964  1,889

 00.00%

21.06%

0.00%

19.80%
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Judge, County Court at Law, Vote For 1

 3,947  7,472 3,525100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Janice Crosby Stone

 3,947Cast Votes: 79.53%  3,525  7,47277.02% 78.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,016

0.00%

20.47%

 0

 1,052  2,068

 00.00%

22.98%

0.00%

21.68%

County Attorney - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 3,977  7,516 3,539100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Dana N. Young

 3,977Cast Votes: 80.13%  3,539  7,51677.32% 78.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  986

0.00%

19.87%

 0

 1,038  2,024

 00.00%

22.68%

0.00%

21.22%

District Clerk, Vote For 1

 3,986  7,546 3,560100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Janet Gates

 3,986Cast Votes: 80.31%  3,560  7,54677.78% 79.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  977

0.00%

19.69%

 0

 1,017  1,994

 00.00%

22.22%

0.00%

20.90%

County Clerk, Vote For 1

 4,060  7,662 3,602100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Laverne Lusk

 4,060Cast Votes: 81.81%  3,602  7,66278.70% 80.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  903

0.00%

18.19%

 0

 975  1,878

 00.00%

21.30%

0.00%

19.69%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 4,007  7,566 3,559100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Patsy J. Lassiter

 4,007Cast Votes: 80.74%  3,559  7,56677.76% 79.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  956

0.00%

19.26%

 0

 1,018  1,974

 00.00%

22.24%

0.00%

20.69%

County Surveyor, Vote For 1

 3,982  7,522 3,540100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Carl Wayne Morgan

 3,982Cast Votes: 80.23%  3,540  7,52277.34% 78.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  981

0.00%

19.77%

 0

 1,037  2,018

 00.00%

22.66%

0.00%

21.15%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 1,023  1,998 975100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Steven Norton

 1,023Cast Votes: 81.91%  975  1,99878.95% 80.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  226

0.00%

18.09%

 0

 260  486

 00.00%

21.05%

0.00%

19.57%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 719  1,590 87168.28% 74.57% 71.59%REP Byron Underwood

 334  631 29731.72% 25.43% 28.41%DEM Kenneth D. Cain

 1,053Cast Votes: 98.87%  1,168  2,22197.74% 98.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12

0.00%

1.13%

 0

 27  39

 00.00%

2.26%

0.00%

1.73%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 1,256  2,084 828100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Brenda Dominy

 1,256Cast Votes: 86.50%  828  2,08485.10% 85.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  196

0.00%

13.50%

 0

 145  341

 00.00%

14.90%

0.00%

14.06%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 1,018  1,979 961100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Tony Johnson

 1,018Cast Votes: 81.51%  961  1,97977.81% 79.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  231

0.00%

18.49%

 0

 274  505

 00.00%

22.19%

0.00%

20.33%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 992  1,933 941100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Phillip Grimes

 992Cast Votes: 82.87%  941  1,93380.15% 81.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  205

0.00%

17.13%

 0

 233  438

 00.00%

19.85%

0.00%

18.47%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 541  1,188 64751.33% 55.39% 53.47%REP Rodney P. Wallace

 513  1,034 52148.67% 44.61% 46.53%DEM Vera L. Foreman

 1,054Cast Votes: 98.97%  1,168  2,22297.74% 98.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

1.03%

 0

 27  38

 00.00%

2.26%

0.00%

1.68%



Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

CHEROKEE COUNTY, TEXAS  —  GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 04, 2014

Page 8 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 9,540 of 0 = 0.00%

11/04/2014 09:28 PM

Precincts Reporting 23 of 24 = 95.83%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

PROPOSITION 1, Vote For 1

 3,470  6,477 3,00781.23% 80.49% 80.88%For

 802  1,531 72918.77% 19.51% 19.12%Against

 4,272Cast Votes: 86.08%  3,736  8,00881.63% 83.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  691

0.00%

13.92%

 0

 841  1,532

 00.00%

18.37%

0.00%

16.06%

PROPOSITION 1  Bullard, Vote For 1

 32  32 062.75% 0.00% 62.75%FOR

 19  19 037.25% 0.00% 37.25%AGAINST

 51Cast Votes: 57.95%  0  510.00% 57.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  37

0.00%

42.05%

 0

 0  37

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

42.05%

PROPOSITION 2  Bullard, Vote For 1

 35  35 070.00% 0.00% 70.00%FOR

 15  15 030.00% 0.00% 30.00%AGAINST

 50Cast Votes: 56.82%  0  500.00% 56.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  38

0.00%

43.18%

 0

 0  38

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

43.18%


